II . Student's Safety Undertaking

Signature of the Parent/Guardian

UNDERTAKING

I, hereby declare that when I am out of **S.A. College of Arts & Science campus**, on my own, then I will take full responsibility for my own actions and my safety. If some unforeseen accident happens to me, then I will not hold S.A. College of Arts & Science responsible for it. In addition, I agree to intimate the Institution about my travel beyond Thiruverkadu town on each occasion I undertake such travel (during working hours or on other duties).

En	me: rollment Nun nature:	nber:
<u>III</u> .	Undertaking	gs
En	rolment No.	
1.	<u>Undertakir</u>	<u>UNDERTAKINGS</u> ag of Awareness of Medical Facilities at S.A. College of Arts & Science, Chennai-77.
I		parent/guardian of Mr. /Ms
		yearhereby declare that the following in respect of
my	ward to be a	dmitted todegree programme at S.A. College of Arts & Science,
		di Main Road, Thiruverkadu, Chennai 600 077.
Iar	n aware of th i) ii) iii)	e following facts: The panel of Doctors identified by S.A. College of Arts & Science may not be adequate for treatment of any patient with chronic or serious ailment. It is the responsibility of the parents / guardians to take their wards for outside treatment. In case of emergency, I hereby authorize the panel of doctors identified by S.A. College of Arts & Science to take decisions in connection with medicine/surgical treatment in the best interest of my son/daughter/ward.
Des	spite the bes	efforts on the part of S.A. College of Arts & Science, Poonamallee-Avadi Main Road,
Thi	iruverkadu,	Chennai 600 077 if anything untoward happens to my ward, I shall not hold the
Ins	titution acco	untable for the same and will not seek any financial help or compensation for the same
thr	ough any cou	rt of law.
Dat	te:	

2.	<u>Undertaking by the Student for Not Using Motor Driven Vehicles:</u>
cot 077	son/daughter/ward of Mr. / MShereby dertake that I will not drive any motor driven vehicle in near the institution's premises during my arse of study at S.A. College of Arts & Science , Poonamallee-Avadi Main Road, Thiruverkadu, Chennai 600 7. If at any stage, I am found to violate the above undertaking I will abide by the action taken by the titution.
Da ²	te: Signature of the Student unter Signature of the Parent/Guardian
3.	<u>Undertaking for Not Indulging in Any Kind of Ragging and Indecent Behaviour towards</u> <u>Juniors/Fellow Students:</u>
bel of s am to Thi con	son/daughter/ward of Mr. / MS. hereby dertake that I will not indulge in any act of ragging towards my junior students or indecent naviour or passing indecent Comments, SMS, e-mail etc to fellow students during my entire course study at S.A. College of Arts & Science, Poonamallee-Avadi Main Road, Thiruverkadu, Chennai 600 077. I aware that ragging is a criminal offence. Also, I am aware of the fact that if at any stage I am found violate the above undertaking the S.A. College of Arts & Science, Poonamallee-Avadi Main Road, ruverkadu, Chennai 600 077 authorities may take suitable action that may include filing a police mplaint and expelling me from the Institution. I will abide by challenge the action taken by a Institution for such violation.
Da Co	te: Signature of the Student unter Signature of the Parent/Guardian
4.	<u>Undertaking by the Student to Abide by Code of Conduct of S.A. College of Arts & Science</u>
Ma spi	son/daughter/ward of Mr./Mshave and and understood the students code of conduct of S.A. College of Arts & Science, Poonamallee-Avadi in Road, Thiruverkadu, Chennai 600 077. I accept and agree to wholeheartedly abide by letter and rit, in case I am found to violate any of the code of conduct I will accept the action taken by the titution.
Da	te: Signature of the Student

Counter Signature of the Parent/Guardian

5. Undertaking by the Student to Abide by Hostel Code of Conduct of S.A.	<u>. College of Arts & Science</u>
Ison/daughter/ward of Mr./Msread and understood the Students Hostel Code of Conduct of S.A. Core Poonamallee-Avadi Main Road, Thiruverkadu, Chennai 600 077. I accept and abide by letter and spirit, in case I am found to violate any of the hostel code the punishment decided by the Institution and authorities including expunsation taken by the Institution for such violation	ollege of Arts & Science, agree to wholeheartedly de of conduct I will accept
Date: Counter Signature of the Parent/Guardian	Signature of the Student

Dr.G.Purushothaman Head - Student Affairs (SPOC) Associate Professor & HoD of B.Com.(A&F)